
Registration for Pre-Proposal Conference
Name Company Name  Phone Number E-Mail Address

x Philip Crowe 2020 Company LLC. 202-257-8572 pcrowe@2020llc.com
Jack Jorgens Accent Media 703-356-9427 jackjorgens@accentmediainc.c
Jack Kuramoto Affirma Solutions, Inc jkuramoto@affirmasolutions.co
Karen Feggans-Yates AFYA Inc. 301-270-0841 x-221 kyates@AFYAInc.com
Mimi Browne AFYA Inc. 301-270-0841 x-204 mbrowne@AFYAInc.com
Anne Lipman Mazursley ALTEK 301-865-6775 amazursky@al-tekinc.com
George Theologus American Institutes for Research 301-592-3326 gtheologus@air.org
Rick Sampson American Institutes for Research 202-403-5968 rsampson@air.org
Bill Strang AMSAQ Inc 301-251-0300 x-212 bill.strang@amsaq.com
Katrina Greene AMSAQ Inc 301-251-0300 x-213 katrina.greene@amsaq.com

x Roy Varghese Aquilent Inc. 301-452-0456 roy.varghese@aquilent.com
x Jane Schulman Battelle Substance Abuse Research Group 703-413-7265 schulman@battelle,org

Ping Yu Battelle Substance Abuse Research Group 703-875-2981 yup@battelle.org
Cyrus Choy BearingPoint, Inc. 310-614-3364 cyrus.choy@bearingpoint.com
Steve Knight BearingPoint, Inc. 703-747-6343 steve.knight@bearingpoint.com
Gail Hutchings M.P.A. Behavioral Health Policy Collaborative, LLC ghutchings@behavioralhealthp
Eppie O. Hankins BETAH Associates Inc. 301-657-4254 x-303 eohankins@betah.com
Gail Wigend BETAH Associates Inc. 301-657-4254 x-306

x Lena Lundgren PH. D Boston University
x Maryann Amodeo Boston University

Andy Von Canon Business Intelligence, Inc. 703-835-6032 andy.VonCanon@bii-va.com
Jan Scheffman Casals & Associated, Inc. 703-920-1234 jscheffman@casals.com
Kathryn Herron-Venancio CDM Group 301-654-6740 kathryn.herron-venancio@cdmg
Rose Urban CDM Group 301-654-6740 rose.urban@cdmgroup.com
Anna Laszlo Circle Solutions Inc. 206-352-0464 alaszlo@circlesolutions.com
Carole DeSpain Magoffin CNA Corporation 703-824-2813 magoffc@cna.org
Joanna Edwards PhD CNA Corporation 703-824-2154 edwardj@cna.org
Gina Wolery Constella Group 240-514-2675 gwolery@constellagroup.com
Ron Manderscheid Constella Group 240-514-2607 rmanderscheid@constellagroup

x Effie Smith Consumer Action Network 202-842-0001 esmith@can-dc.org
Mary Blake Consumer Action Network 202-842-0001 mblake@can-dc.org
Michael Cannen COSMOS
Karen Kaufman-Yin COSMOS Corporation 301-215-9100 kky@cosmoscorp.com
Henry Wong Danya International Inc. 240-645-1760 hwong@danya.com, 
Kim McCarley Danya International Inc. 240-645-1090 kmccarley@danya.com



Gerald Boyd Sr. DB Consulting Group, Inc. 301-589-4020 roffer@dbconsultinggroup,com
Sheila Harley DB Consulting Group, Inc. 301-589-4020 sharley@dbconsultinggroup.co

x Ann Spehar Depression and Bipolar Support Alliance
x Lisa Goodale Depression and Bipolar Support Alliance
x Ann Spehar Depression and Bipolar Support Alliance (DBSA) 312-988-1158 Aspehar@Dbsalliance.org
x Lisa Goodale Depression and Bipolar Support Alliance (DBSA) 312-988-1158

Dennis Dietrich Digicon Corporation 301-721-6359 dennis.dietrich@digiconasp.com
x Kelvin Medlock Digicon Corporation 301-721-6300 kelvin.medlock@digiconasp.co

Steve Murray Digitalibiz Inc. 240-994-1980 steve@digitalibiz.com
Wendy Holt DMA Health Strategies 781-863-8003 wendyh@dmahealth.com
James Derzon Econometria Inc. 240-333-4811 JDerzon@Econometricalnc.com
Warren J. Prunella Econometria Inc. 240-333-4806 Wprunella@Econometricalnc.com
Dr. Sonya Merrill Educational Services Incorporated 202-742-5370 sonya@esi-dc.com
Rebecca Gunning Educational Services Incorporated 202-742-5370
Linda DeGraffenreid Effective Communication, LLC. 301-926-1475 ecforclarity@aol.com
Stephanie Cook McDaniel Effective Communication, LLC. 301-926-1475 steff.jcm@verizon.net
Phyllis Jones Elan International LLC 301-589-2080 pjones@elan-int.com
Waymon Guinn Elan International LLC 301-589-2080 wguinn@elan-int.com
Donna P. Tong ENCORE Management Corporation 301-608-8700 x-1203 dtong@encoreinc.com
Theresa V. Brown ENCORE Management Corporation 301-608-8700 x-1200 tbrown@encoreinc.com
Eugene M. Faison Equals Three Communications 301-272-2401 emfaison@equals3.com

x Kris Musumeci Equals Three Communications 301-272-2465 kmusumeci@equals3.com
Dawne D. Woods Exceed Corporation 301-731-3790 x-202 dwoods@exceedcorporation.co
Donald J. Parisi Exceed Corporation 301-731-3790 x-212 dparisi@exceedcorporation.com
Charles Woods General Dynamics Information Systems 703-970-4008 charles.woods@gdit.com

x Jacqueline Holland General Dynamics Information Systems 703-970-4011 jacqueline.holland@gdit.com
Delia Olufokunbi George Washington University Medical Center 202-530-2320 olufokun@gwu.edu
Rick Mauery George Washington University Medical Center 202-530-2376 rmauery@gwu.edu
Bill Atkins Health Management Consultants 410-715-0011 bill@hmconsult.com
Mildred Brooke Health Management Consultants 410-715-0011 mbrooke@hmconsult.com
Brenda Doles HealthCare Resolution Services 301-497-1187 kfeldmann@hcrs-inc.com
Kathryn Feldmann HealthCare Resolution Services 301-497-1187
Laurie May ICF/Caliber 703-934-3273 Lmay@icfi.com
Patrick Coleman ICF/Caliber 703-279-6226 Pcoleman@icfi.com
James Rivera International Development & Resources Inc 703-591-5523 riveraj@idrnet.com
Mary Hay International Development & Resources Inc 703-591-5523 maryhay@idrnet.com
Lisa Swanberg IQ Solutions 301-984-1471 lswanberg@iqsolutions.com
Michael Collins IQ Solutions 301-984-1471



Abdi Wardere IT Shows, Inc. 703-978-3065 awardere@itshowsinc.com
x Mike Jablin ITSC 703-785-1543 mjablin@itsc-2.com

Myong Jensen ITSC 703-785-1543 mjensen@itsc-2.com
Dr. Joesph Perpich JG Perpich, LLC 301-961-8711 x-21 jperpich@perpich.com
Dr. Melanie Leitner JG Perpich, LLC 301-961-8712 x-23 mleitner@perpich.com
Gail Bassin Johnson, Bassin & Shaw 301-495-1080 gbassin@jbsinternational.com
Jerri Shaw Johnson, Bassin & Shaw 301-495-1080 jshaw@jbsinternational.com
Biva Ranjeet Kauffman and Associates 202-775-3980 biva@kauffmaninc.com
Jo Ann Kauffman Kauffman and Associates 509-747-4994 joann@kauffmaninc.com
Jennifer Caputo's KIT Solutions 412-366-7188 jcaputo@kitsolutions.net
Xiaoyan Zhang KIT Solutions 412-366-7188 xzhang@kitsolutions.net
Lani Hay Lanmark Technology 703-218-9870 lanihay@lmt-inc.com

x Mark Smith Lanmark Technology 703-218-9870 smithm@lmt-inc.com
x Mitchell Cho Leonie Industries, LLC 703-459-5105 mitchell.cho@leoindus.com

Ford Kuramoto Magna Systems
Kristin Dunbar Management Concepts
Naomi Brown Management Concepts 703-270-4169 nbrown@managementconcepts
Anna Hodgson MANILA Consulting Group 571-633-9797 x-202 AHodgson@manilaconsulting.n
Jonathan Tobin MANILA Consulting Group 571-633-9400 x-124 JTobin@manilaconsulting.net

x Ashley Madero Master Key Consulting 301-907-8789 x-1454 amadero@masterkeyconsulting
Kimberly Jeffries Leonard PH.D MayaTech Corporation 301-587-1600 kjleonard@mayatech.com

Naomi Tomoyasu PH. D MayaTech Corporation 301-587-1600 ntomoyasu@mayatech.com
George  McFarland McFarland & Associates 301-589-0780 gmcfarland@mcfarlandassociate.c
Monica Brame McFarland & Associates 301-589-0780

x Drew Manning MSD, Inc. 703-891-6463 dmanning@msdinc.com
x Ilene Kesselman MSD, Inc. 703-891-6491 ilenek@msdinc.com

Bill Snyder NAMI
Jay Meek NASMHPD 703-739-9333 X-127 jay.meek@nasmhpd.org
Kevin Huckshorn NASMHPD 703-739-9333 X-140 kevin.huckshorn@nasmhpd.org
Kathleen Nardini National Association of State Alcohol & Drug Abus 202-293-0090 knardini@nasadad.org
Bernard Arons M.D. National Development and Research Institures 212-845-4666 arons@ndri.org
Melissa Capers New Bold
Andrea Price NEW-BOLD Enterprises Inc
Nancy Newbold NEW-BOLD Enterprises Inc
Sam Schildhaus NORC/ University of Chicago 202-223-6139 schildhaus-sam@norc.uchicago
Susan Martin NORC/ University of Chicago 202-223-6139
Philip Lahar Nortel Government Solutions 703-207-6169 Philip.Lahar@nortelgov.com



Mark Turner, Ph.D. Optimal Solutions Group LLC 443-451-7061 mturner@optimalsolutionsgroup
Tracye Turner Optimal Solutions Group LLC 301-306-1170 tturner@optimalsolutionsgroup.
Cate Timmerman Palladian Partners, Inc. 301-650-8660 catetimm@palladianpartners.co
Marion Millhouse Barker Palladian Partners, Inc. 301-650-8660 mbarker@palladianpartners.co
Lisa Lenkarski Policy Reasearch Associates, Inc 518-439-7415 llenkarski@prainc.com
Pamela Clark Robbins Policy Reasearch Associates, Inc 518-439-7415 llenkarski@prainc.com
Jeff Tornell Quotient 410-309-9000 dbontempo@quotient-inc.com
Kerry Marks Quotient 410-309-9000 kmarks@quotient-inc.com
Ajay Bhardwaj REDA International Inc 301-946-9790 bhardwaj9@verizon.net
Elham-Eid Alldredge REDA International Inc 301-946-9790 alldredg@redainternational.com
Anna Laszlo Research and Technical Assistance Services 206-352-0464 alaszlo@circlesolutions.com
Kathleen Crowley Research and Technical Assistance Services 703-902-1273 kcrowley@circlesolution.com
Jose A. Rivera, J.D. Rivera, Sierra & Company, Inc. 301-881-4700 jrivera@riverasierra.com
Lee Canterbury Rolling Bay, LLC 703-788-6644 lcanterbury@rollingbayalaska.c
Douglas Klayman Social Dynamics, LLC. 240-235-6207 dklayman@socialdynamicsllc.c

x Mark Percich Standard Technology Inc. 410-530-6263 percichm@stic2.com
x Michael Jablin Standard Technology Inc. 703-933-8368 jablinm@stic2.com

Howard Shapiro PhD State Associations of Addicttion Services (SAAS) 202-546-4600 hshapiro@saasnet.org
x Michael Mangano Strategic Management Systems 703-683-9600 x-428 mmangano@strategicm.com

Dr. Albert Lee Summit Consulting LLC 202-588-1092 albert.lee@summitllc.us
Jaxon Louie Summit Consulting LLC 202-588-1092 Jason.Louie@summitllc.us
Edward Wilson Swilson Consulting Group 310-515-9426 swilsonconsulting@sbcglobal.net
Sharon Wilson Swilson Consulting Group 310-515-9426 swilsonconsulting@sbcglobal.net
Alisa Male Synectics for Management Decisions, Inc. 703-807-2321 alisam@smdi.com
Jim Tyson Synectics for Management Decisions, Inc. 703-807-2313 jimt@smdi.com
Jeffrey Lang TFC Consulting 240-453-6288 jlang@tfcci.net
Tashu Trivedi TFC Consulting 240-453-6288 ttrivedi@tfcci.net
Clotilde Benitez The Dixon Group 202-281-2814 cbenitez@dixongroup.com
Nicelle E. Millings The Dixon Group 202-281-2812 nmillins@dixongroup.com
Elaine Cardenas The Gallup Organization 202-715-3190 Elaine_Cardenas@Gallup.com
Sameer Abraham The Gallup Organization 202-715-3180 Sameer_Abraham@Gallup.com
Kimberly Jeffries Leonard The Maya Tech Corporation 301-587-1600 KJLeonard@mayatech.com
Naomi Tomoyasu The Maya Tech Corporation 301-587-1600 Ntomoyasu@mayatech.com
Leo Cangianelli The Walsh Group 301-571-9494 leocan@walshgroup.org
Nei-Hyun Park The Walsh Group 301-571-9494 nei-hyun.park@walshgroup.org
Eva Shaw-Taylor University Reasearch Co. 301-941-8528 eshawtaylor@urc-chs.com
Marie Hoffman University Reasearch Co. 301-941-8528 mhoffman@urc-chs.com
Deanna Troust Vanguard Communications 202-331-4323 dtroust@vancomm.com



Joseph Kelly Vanguard Communications 202-331-4323 jkelly@vancomm.com
Jackie Krick W Communications 443-280-0245 tim@letter23.com
Kelly Casaday W Communications 801-983-9266 kelly@letter23.com

X Those names highlighted were unable to make it.
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